
Kraftmätningen kval
Falkenbergs IP, Falkenberg
Datum 2020-06-07
Arrangör Falkenbergs IK
Tävlingsort Falkenberg
Tävlingsledare Lars Egerstad
Listan skapad 2020-06-07 19:45

P15 - 800m
1 Lucas Axelsson -05 Varbergs GIF 2:28,25
2 Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 2:28.61
3 Noel Terho -06 Falkenbergs IK 2:34,97
4 Almer Nyberg -07 Falkenbergs IK 2:38,16
5 William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 2:39,30
6 Malte Zettergren -07 Varbergs GIF 2:39,35
7 Alfred Andersson -06 Varbergs GIF 2:40,98

P15 - 80mH 83,8 Vind +1,9
1 Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 13,47

2 Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF 14,09

3 William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 16,00

4 Emanuel Larsson -06 Varbergs GIF 17,10

5 Alfred Andersson -06 Varbergs GIF 19,51

P15 - Höjd
1 Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 160
2 Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF 156
3 Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 156
4 Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 152
5 Emanuel Larsson -06 Varbergs GIF 136
6 William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 132

132 136 140 144 148 152 156 160 164
Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF O O O O O XXX
Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK O O O O XO O O XXX
Emanuel Larsson -06 Varbergs GIF O XO XXX
Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK O O XO O XO O XXO XO X- -
Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF XO O XO O XXO XXO XXX
William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK XO XXX

P15 - Längd
1 Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,86 +2,2
2 Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 4,76 +2,9
3 Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF 4,54 +2,1
4 Noel Terho -06 Falkenbergs IK 4,38 +3,0
5 Emanuel Larsson -06 Varbergs GIF 4,30 +2,2
6 Malte Zettergren 2007 Varbergs GIF 4,27 +3,0
7 Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 4,24 +2,1
8 Alfred Andersson -06 Varbergs GIF 3,98 +0,1
9 Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 3,84 +1,8

Emanuel Larsson -06 Varbergs GIF 4,3 +2,2 4,28 +2,6 4,21 +1,7
Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF X 4,54 +2,1 3,82 +1,9
Alfred Andersson -06 Varbergs GIF 3,88 +3,2 3,98 +0,1 3,88 +1,0
Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,86 +2,2 X 4,7 +2,1
Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 4,76 +2,9 4,5 +1,8 4,75 +1,6
Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK X 3,84 +1,8 X
Malte Zettergren -07 Varbergs GIF 4,27 +3,0 4,22 +1,7 4,1 +0,0
Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 4,22 +3,6 4,24 +2,1 4,14 +2,2
Noel Terho -06 Falkenbergs IK 4,38 +3,0 4,18 +2,1 X

P15 - Kula 4kg



1 Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 9,87
2 Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,84
3 Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,46
4 Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 8,38
5 Alfred Andersson -06 Varbergs GIF 7,48
6 William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 6,99

Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 9,69 9,87 8,5
William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 6,45 6,67 6,99
Alfred Andersson -06 Varbergs GIF 7,48 7,4 X
Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,77 8,77 8,84
Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 8,23 7,72 8,38
Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 7,85 8,1 8,46

P15 - Spjut 600g
1 Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 30,74
2 Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 30,50
3 Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 28,00
4 Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 24,16
5 William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 23,02
6 Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF 20,45

William Andersson -06 Falkenbergs IK 18,88 23,02 22,32
Jakob Kogler -05 Varbergs GIF 30,5 28,9 X
Vinston Holm -05 Falkenbergs IK 24,6 28 25,42
Ebbe Dahlenborg -06 Varbergs GIF X X 20,45
Melvin Nilsson -05 Falkenbergs IK 21,3 24,16 X
Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF 30,55 29,50 30,74

F15 - 800m Heat 1
1 Bianca Holgersson -07 Falkenbergs IK 2:35.39
2 Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 2:38.96
3 Siri Kaspersson -05 Varbergs GIF 2:42.27
4 Elsa Svensson -06 Falkenbergs IK 2:47.29
5 Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 2:59.60
6 Ebba Giller -06 Varbergs GIF 3:02.09
7 Saga Zettergren -05 Varbergs GIF 3:08.21

F15 - 80mh Heat 1 Vind +2,5 Plac.
1 Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 12,42 1

2 Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 12,78 2

3 Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 14,41 4

4 Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 14,55 5

F15 - 80mh Heat 2 Vind +2,3 Plac.
1 Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 13,18 3

2 Moa Kogler -07 Varbergs GIF 14,96 6

3 Siri Kaspersson -05 Varbergs GIF 15,53 7

F15 - Höjd
1 Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 152
2 Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 144
3 Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 144
4 Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 144
5 Siri Kaspersson -05 Varbergs GIF 144
6 Felicia Björk -06 Varbergs GIF 140
7 Cassandra Edqvist -05 Falkenbergs IK 132

120 124 128 132 136 140 144 148 152 156
Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK O O O XXO XXX
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF O O O XO XXX
Felicia Björk -06 Varbergs GIF O XO XXO XXX
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK O O O O XO XO XXX



Siri Kaspersson -05 Varbergs GIF O XO XO XXO XXX
Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK O O O O XXX
Cassandra Edqvist -05 Falkenbergs IK O O O XO XXX

F15 - Längd
1 Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 5,13 +3,0
2 Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 4,70 +2,2
3 Elsa Svensson -06 Falkenbergs IK 4,59 +3,2
4 Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,52 +0,7
5 Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,51 +2,5
6 Moa Kogler -07 Varbergs GIF 4,22 +1,9
7 Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 4,19 +0,8
8 Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 4,07 +3,2
9 Emma Henriksson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,06 okänd
10 Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF 3,71 +3,1

Emma Henriksson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,06 okänd 3,86 +2,7 3,94 +1,6
Elsa Svensson -06 Falkenbergs IK 4,59 +3,2 4,16 +2,7 4,02 +1,5
Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF 3,67 +2,8 3,71 +3,1 3,7 +2,3
Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 4,5 +4,4 4,51 +2,5 X
Moa Kogler -07 Varbergs GIF 3,7 +3,8 4,17 +3,8 4,22 +1,9
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 5,13 +3,0 5,01 +2,7 4,94 +0,1
Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 4,03 +2,2 3,8 +3,2 4,19 +0,8
Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 4,07 +3,2 3,93 +0,8 X
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 4,7 +2,2 4,7 +2,8 4,54 +0,8
Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK X 4,23 +1,7 4,52 +0,7

F15 - Kula 3kg
1 Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 10,09
2 Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,74
3 Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,73
4 Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 8,16
5 Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 7,79
6 Saga Zettergren -05 Varbergs GIF 7,38
7 Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF 7,07
8 Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 6,27

Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 7,73 7,79 X
Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 8,16 7,98 7,58
Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,55 8,73 8,29
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 9 10,09 9,96
Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 5,83 5,92 6,27
Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF 7,07 X 6,32
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 8,74 8,45 8,47
Saga Zettergren -05 Varbergs GIF 6,15 6,07 7,38

F15 - Spjut 500g
1 Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK 35,06
2 Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 30,81
3 Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 25,47
5 Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF 21,91
6 Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 21,50
7 Siri Kaspersson -05 Varbergs GIF 19,18
7 Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 25,38
8 Emma Henriksson -05 Falkenbergs IK 18,77
9 Moa Kogler -07 Varbergs GIF 18,54
10 Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 16,86
11 Cassandra Edqvist -05 Falkenbergs IK 16,36

Rebecca Carlsson -06 Falkenbergs IK 14,63 16,86 X
Cassandra Edqvist -05 Falkenbergs IK 16,36 15,96 15,84
Moa Kogler -07 Varbergs GIF 16,96 18,54 17,84
Elsa Svensson -06 Falkenbergs IK
Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF 19,9 20,8 21,91
Emma Henriksson -05 Falkenbergs IK 18,77 13 13,14
Siri Kaspersson -05 Varbergs GIF 15,68 x 19,18
Wilma Folkeson -05 Falkenbergs IK 24,65 25,32 25,47



Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF 21,17 21,5 21,27
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05 Falkenbergs IK x 35,06 33,32
Annie Sturesson -05 Falkenbergs IK 27,09 30,81 28,39
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF 25,38 25,29 X

Mix15 6x200m
1 Falkenbergs IK 2:46.63

Melvin Nilsson -05
Annie Sturesson -05

Vinston Holm -05
Wilma Folkeson -05

William Andersson -06
Linn Svedberg Jarlhage -05

2 Varbergs GIF 2:51.71
Malte Zettergren -07

Lo Rosengren -05
Jakob Kogler -05

Saga Zettergren -05
Lucas Axelsson -05
Doris Theander -05


